
Performance Indicators & Outcomes
Program Year 2022-2023

SOLANO COUNTY LOCAL WORKFORCE AREA

PERFORMANCE INDICATOR

ADULT

NEGOTIATED
MEASURE

FINAL PERFORMANCE
SCORE

Employment 2nd Quarter After Exit

Employment 4th Quarter After Exit

Median Earnings 2nd Quarter After Exit

Credential Attainment Rate within 1 Year of Exit

Measurables Skills Gain

72.0%

70.0%

$8,000

73.0%

60.0%

103.5%

109.2%

124.3%

92.0%

Baseline year

PERFORMANCE INDICATOR

DISLOCATED WORKER

NEGOTIATED
MEASURE

FINAL PERFORMANCE
SCORE

Employment 2nd Quarter After Exit

Employment 4th Quarter After Exit

Median Earnings 2nd Quarter After Exit

Credential Attainment Rate within 1 Year of Exit

Measurables Skills Gain

78.0%

79.0%

$11,500

73.0%

60.0%

102.0%

110.1%

89.4%

154.7%

Baseline year

PERFORMANCE INDICATOR

YOUTH

NEGOTIATED
MEASURE

FINAL PERFORMANCE
SCORE

Employment 2nd Quarter After Exit

Employment 4th Quarter After Exit

Median Earnings 2nd Quarter After Exit

Credential Attainment Rate within 1 Year of Exit

Measurables Skills Gain

76.0%

67.0%

$5,400

65.0%

45.0%

100.5%

118.8%

112.4%

113.0%

Baseline year


