SOLANO COUNTY LOCAL WORKFORCE AREA Performance Indicators & Outcomes Program Year 2022-2023

ADULT			
PERFORMANCE INDICATOR	NEGOTIATED MEASURE	FINAL PERFORMANCE SCORE	
Employment 2nd Quarter After Exit	72.0%	103.5%	
Employment 4th Quarter After Exit	70.0%	109.2%	
Median Earnings 2nd Quarter After Exit	\$8,000	124.3%	
Credential Attainment Rate within 1 Year of Exit	73.0%	92.0%	
Measurables Skills Gain	60.0%	Baseline year	

DISLOCATED WORKER			
PERFORMANCE INDICATOR	NEGOTIATED MEASURE	FINAL PERFORMANCE SCORE	
Employment 2nd Quarter After Exit	78.0%	102.0%	
Employment 4th Quarter After Exit	79.0%	110.1%	
Median Earnings 2nd Quarter After Exit	\$11,500	89.4%	
Credential Attainment Rate within 1 Year of Exit	73.0%	154.7%	
Measurables Skills Gain	60.0%	Baseline year	

YOUTH			
PERFORMANCE INDICATOR	NEGOTIATED MEASURE	FINAL PERFORMANCE SCORE	
Employment 2nd Quarter After Exit	76.0%	100.5%	
Employment 4th Quarter After Exit	67.0%	118.8%	
Median Earnings 2nd Quarter After Exit	\$5,400	112.4%	
Credential Attainment Rate within 1 Year of Exit	65.0%	113.0%	
Measurables Skills Gain	45.0%	Baseline year	